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GOVERNOR NAME OF ORGANISATION NATURE OF BUSINESS NATURE OF INTEREST DATE FROM DATE DECLARED 
CONFIRMED ON  
GOVERNORS’ HUB 

Caroline Cheesman Hurst Park Primary School Education Learning Support  
Assistant 

1.9.21 13.9.22 

Angela Jandu Youth Action Alliance 
JE Delve 
Retired 

Youth Charity 
Youth Charity 

Board Trustee 
Board Trustee 
Shareholding in BT plc 

3.10.21 
21.9.21 

5.9.23 
5.9.23 

Alex Munro St Peter’s West Molesey 
 
The Eleemosynary Charity 
St Peter’s West Molesey  
(Molesey Youth Centre) 

Religious 
 
Charity 
 
Youth Centre 

Occasional hirer of  
Playground and field 
Chair of Trustees 
 
Chair of Trustees 

 6.9.23 
 
6.9.23 
 
6.9.23 

Francisca Oxley None n/a n/a n/a 7.2.22 
 

Debbie Seymour Manor Mead School 
Judicium 

Education 
Education 

Employee 
Employee 

7.2.22 
17.8.20 

6.9.23 
6.9.23 

Daniel Stock 
Daniel Stock’s spouse 

British Airways 
Chandlers Field 

Travel 
Education 

Employee 
Employee LSA 

 6.9.23 
6.9.23 

Lynn Williams Chandlers Field  Education Co-Head 1.9.23 8.6.23 

John McKee Chandlers Field Education Co-Head 1.9.23 9.10.23 

Tsan Wu None n/a n/a n/a 6.9.23 
 
 

 


