Chandlers Field School Register of Interest October 2023 (3rd version)

GOVERNOR	NAME OF ORGANISATION	NATURE OF BUSINESS	NATURE OF INTEREST	DATE FROM	DATE DECLARED CONFIRMED ON GOVERNORS' HUB
Caroline Cheesman	Hurst Park Primary School	Education	Learning Support Assistant	1.9.21	13.9.22
Angela Jandu	Youth Action Alliance	Youth Charity	Board Trustee	3.10.21	5.9.23
	JE Delve Retired	Youth Charity	Board Trustee Shareholding in BT plc	21.9.21	5.9.23
Alex Munro	St Peter's West Molesey	Religious	Occasional hirer of Playground and field		6.9.23
	The Eleemosynary Charity St Peter's West Molesey	Charity	Chair of Trustees		6.9.23
	(Molesey Youth Centre)	Youth Centre	Chair of Trustees		6.9.23
Francisca Oxley	None	n/a	n/a	n/a	7.2.22
Debbie Seymour	Manor Mead School	Education	Employee	7.2.22	6.9.23
	Judicium	Education	Employee	17.8.20	6.9.23
Daniel Stock	British Airways	Travel	Employee		6.9.23
Daniel Stock's spouse	Chandlers Field	Education	Employee LSA		6.9.23
Lynn Williams	Chandlers Field	Education	Co-Head	1.9.23	8.6.23
John McKee	Chandlers Field	Education	Co-Head	1.9.23	9.10.23
Tsan Wu	None	n/a	n/a	n/a	6.9.23